
 

 

Week Date Weekday Time Comment 

5 January 27 Tuesday 
10:00-12 

& 
13:00-15:00 

Lecture 1: 
Probability Measure Space 

 January 28 Wednesday 13:00-15:00 Lecture 1 (continued) 

7 February 10 Tuesday 
10:00-12 

& 
13:00-15:00 

Exercises 
& 

Lecture 2: Random Variables 

 February 11 Wednesday 13:00-15:00 Lecture 2 (continued) 

8 February 17 Tuesday 
10:00-12 

& 
13:00-15:00 

Exercises 
& 

Lecture 3: Transforms 

 February 18 Wednesday 13:00-15:00 Lecture 3 (continued) 

10 March 3 Tuesday 
10:00-12 

& 
13:00-15:00 

Exercises 
& 

Lecture 4: Order Statistics 

 March 4 Wednesday 13:00-15:00 Lecture 5: Multivariate Normal Distribution 

12 March 17 Tuesday 
10:00-12 

& 
13:00-15:00 

Exercises 
& 

Lecture 6: Convergence 
 March 18 Wednesday 13:00-15:00 Lecture 6 (continued) 

13 March 24 Tuesday 
10:00-12 

& 
13:00-14:00 

Exercises 
& 

Wrapping up the course 
 


